268   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Flexible bush
For multi-directional loadsARTE
-  Accepts radial, axial and torque loads
- Maintenance free
-  Materials:
Cylindrical body: steel
Insert: rubber NK50-60 Shore
.Advantages.
-  A flexible bush is a superior replacement
for a mechanical linkage where there
is oscillation movement or a pivoting
movement of limited amplitude
Dimensions in mm
Price each
Part number ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 1 to 5
ARTE8-16-17 8 16 15 17 9,16 F
ARTE8-16-28 8 16 25 28 10,72 F
ARTE8-20-17 8 20 15 17 9,42 F
ARTE8-22-16 8 22 10 16 10,52 F
ARTE10-18-20 10 18 18 20 11,46 F
ARTE10-20-24 10 20 20 24 21,79 F
ARTE10-22-17 10 22 15 17 9,51 F
ARTE10-22-30 10 22 25 30 10,23 F
ARTE10-24-17 10 24 14 17 11,95 F
ARTE10-25-24 10 25 20 24 12,18 F
ARTE10-27-51 10 27 45 51 12,18 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% -25% On request
ØD1
ØD2
L2 L1
LoadLoad
Load
Load
Load
Mult
i-directional loads
NEW!
 269 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
ARTE
Dimensions in mm
Price each
Part number ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 1 to 5
ARTE12-22-24 12 22 22 24 10,72 F
ARTE12-24-38 12 24 35 38 13,15 F
ARTE12-25-28 12 25 25 28 12,43 F
ARTE12-26-24 12 26 20 24 10,23 F
ARTE12-26-36 12 26 32 36 12,67 F
ARTE12-27-51 12 27 45 51 17,54 F
ARTE12-27-68 12 27 60 68 19,00 F
ARTE12-30-28 12 30 25 28 15,59 F
ARTE12-30-34 12 30 28 34 15,59 F
ARTE12-30-40 12 30 36 40 18,41 F
ARTE12-30-44 12 30 39 44 18,51 F
ARTE12-36-38 12 36 30 38 21,44 F
ARTE13-30-40 13 30 40 40 18,51 F
ARTE14-30-28 14 30 25 28 17,54 F
ARTE14-30-76 14 30 67 76 19,25 F
ARTE14-34-40 14 34 32 40 21,92 F
ARTE14-46-45 14 46 37 45 30,95 F
ARTE16-32-28 16 32 25 28 23,87 F
ARTE16-32-54 16 32 50 54 23,87 F
ARTE16-35-62 16 35 58 62 26,11 F
ARTE16-40-38 16 40 32 38 23,87 F
ARTE18-34-36 18 34 32 36 20,46 F
ARTE18-34-42 18 34 36 42 20,46 F
ARTE20-44-42 20 44 38 42 25,10 F
ARTE20-45-30 20 45 30 30 21,92 F
ARTE20-45-62 20 45 55 62 33,62 F
ARTE20-45-70 20 45 64 70 36,54 F
ARTE25-40-40 25 40 40 40 30,21 F
ARTE25-45-56 25 45 50 56 33,62 F
ARTE30-60-68 30 60 60 68 36,54 F
ARTE30-65-70 30 65 70 70 42,39 F
ARTE32-56-55 32 56 50 55 47,26 F
ARTE40-75-70 40 75 57 70 74,83 F
ARTE45-75-100 45 75 90 100 94,52 F
ARTE50-70-60 50 70 60 60 70,16 F
ARTE50-80-100 50 80 95 100 97,44 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% -25% On request
NEW!
Our other products
SBF
Sealed flange bearing
unit for Food Industry,
cover
SVG
Adjustable latch
clamp with strike
plate, Stroke from
174mm to 190mm
CHA138
Screwed hinge with
threaded insert, 138
degrees
PP50
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, from 6.50 to
12.80 Nm
DOG258
Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from 12
to 15 Nm
MAX22
Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from
0,07 to 0,2Nm
SVT30
Screwjack with
travelling screw, with
translating screw
LRX
Linear roller slide,
Chariot - from 9410 N
to 101000 N
PMB
Anti-vibration
machine mount, Oval
base plate
PGM52-M4
Pull handle, Brass
DB
Steel bevel gear, 2:1
SSDB
Stainless steel bevel
gear, 2:1
Complementary products
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)